
Run - Route 88 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/26/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 

  

EE 

  

Sena nee 

  

#1 - 6:28 AM - Bus Garage 

#2 - 6:45 AM -/ 366 Bunker Hill Rd 

#3 - 6:46 AM - / 390 Kingman Rd 

#4 - 6:59 AM -/ 71 County Route 28b 

#5 - 7:00 AM - / 30 County Route 28B 

#6 - 7:05 AM -/ 125 Vanburen Avenue 

#7 - 7:10 AM -/ 857 Route 28 

#8 - 7:14 AM -/3 Apple Tree Ct 

#9 - 7:22 AM -/ 185 Dahlgren Rd 

#10 - 7:30 AM - / High School 

#11 - 7:35 AM - / Middle School 

#12 - 7:40 AM - / Primary School 

- “ An eee an ma = on



Run - Route 88 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri 

    

Driver: Vehicle: 

aaa aaa aaa     

#1 - 2:05 PM - Bus Garage 

#2 - 2:15 PM - / High School 

#3 - 2:25 PM - / Middle School 

#4 - 2:40 PM - / Primary School 

#5 - 2:42 PM - / 30 County Route 28B 

#6 - 2:42 PM - /71 County Route 28B 

#7 - 2:54 PM - / 366 Bunker Hill Rd 

#8 - 2:56 PM - / 390 Kingman Rd 

#9 - 3:05 PM - /125 VanBuren Avenue 

#10 - 3:08 PM - / 857 Route 28 

#11 - 3:13 PM - /3 Apple Tree Ct 

#12 - 3:22 PM - / 185 Dahigren Rd 

#13 - 3:28 PM - Bus Garage 

=~ e An rae RA me s cn


